
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:522
ANSWERED ON:25.02.2010
NEW CATERING POLICY
Yadav Shri Ranjan Prasad

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways are contemplating to bring a new catering policy to improve the quality of food served in trains; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof and the time by which it is likely to be introduced?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K. H. MUNIYAPPA) 

(a) and (b): The catering policy of Railways is under review.
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